
 

Перспективный план прохождения курсовой подготовки педагогами  

на 2022-2026 год 

 

№ 

п/п 

Фамилия, имя, 

отчество 

Должность Года 

   2021-

2022 

2022-

2023 

2023- 

2024 

2024- 

2025 

2025-

2026 

1.  Аксенова Л.С. воспитатель   ФОП ДО  + 

2. Белькова М.П. воспитатель ОВЗ ФОП ДО  ОВЗ + 

3. Виноградова Я.С. воспитатель ОВЗ ФОП ДО  ОВЗ + 

4. Втулкина Е.А. воспитатель + ФОП ДО  ОВЗ + 

5. Вахитова О.В. воспитатель +  ФОП ДО  +   

6. Гагарина О.В. воспитатель ОВЗ ФОП ДО  ОВЗ + 

7. Гаврилова Л.Л воспитатель ОВЗ ФОП ДО  ОВЗ + 

8. Гущина Г.А. музыкальны 

руководитель 

 ФОП ДО   + 

9. Горлачёва О.В. воспитатель   ФОП ДО  + 

10. Дмитриева М.И. воспитатель ОВЗ ФОП ДО  ОВЗ + 

11. Десова И.А. воспитатель  ФОП ДО   + 

12. Железная И.А воспитатель + ФОП ДО   + 

13. Иванова Т.В. воспитатель  ОВЗ 

ФОП ДО 

  + 

14. Курак  Е.И. воспитатель + ФОП ДО   + 

15. Курендова О.С учитель-

логопед 

+ ФАОП 

ДО 

  + 

16. Ковалёва Т.Ю. педагог-

психолог 

ОВЗ ФОП ДО Ранняя 

помощь 
 + 

17. Какарышкина В.С. воспитатель   ФОП ДО  + 

18. Несветова Е.М. воспитатель  ФОП ДО   + 

19. Николаева Т.В. учитель-

логопед 

+ ФАОП 

ДО 

  + 

20. Морозова Г.Н. воспитатель + ФОП ДО   + 

21. Медведева О.В. воспитатель + ФОП ДО   + 

22. Поберевская Ю.И. воспитатель ОВЗ ФОП ДО  ОВЗ + 

23. Потапова Н.Ю. инструктор 

по 

физической 

культуре 

ОВЗ ФОП ДО 
Физическое 

развитие 

 ОВЗ + 

24. Реутова О.В. музыкальный  ОВЗ   + 



руководитель ФОП ДО 

25 Столяренко Ю.В. воспитатель + ФОП ДО декр.отпуск декр.отпуск + 

26 Окунь О.М. воспитатель  ФОП ДО   + 

27 Арланова Е.В. воспитатель  ФОП ДО   + 

 

 

 

        Заведующий                                              О.В.Знаменская 

 
 

 

 

 


